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2024 NE NSSC May Specialty at SJP/Brandeis - 5/4/2024 to 5/5/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0504NSSC

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE  8White, Vivienne E1 15.92

WCP-NE  7Galalis, Leah2 17.18

NSSC-NE  8Radosevich, Maliha M3 18.88

NSSC-NE  8Archer, Sula H4 19.62

NSSC-NE  8Ming, Kyla R5 20.77

NSSC-NE  8Archer, Ione H6 29.40

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  7Lee-Park, Sophia1 15.48

YNS-NE  8Gately, Summer V2 19.12

UN-BS-NE  8Kallam, Aarna3 19.15

WCP-NE  7Reyes, Laura4 21.02

UN-BS-NE  8Zhang, Jessie5 21.12

LIFE-NE  7Singh, Ira6 21.15

UN-BS-NE  8Tse, Gabby7 21.82

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE  7Galalis, Leah1 21.78

BYB-NE  8White, Vivienne E2 23.85

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  8Radosevich, Maliha M1 21.50

WCP-NE  7Reyes, Laura2 23.01

YNS-NE  8Gately, Summer V3 23.73

NSSC-NE  8Walsh, Adley R4 24.51

NSSC-NE  8Archer, Sula H5 25.24

UN-BS-NE  8Tse, Gabby6 29.28

NSSC-NE  8Archer, Ione H7 30.14

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  7Lee-Park, Sophia1 24.37

WCP-NE  7Galalis, Leah2 26.36

LIFE-NE  7Singh, Ira3 27.67

UN-BS-NE  8Zhang, Jessie4 28.33

NSSC-NE  8Walsh, Adley R5 30.62

YNS-NE  8Gately, Summer V6 31.09

NSSC-NE  8Archer, Sula H7 39.48

NSSC-NE  8Archer, Ione H--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Radosevich, Maliha M--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE  8White, Vivienne E1 23.28

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE  7Reyes, Laura1 23.13

UN-BS-NE  8Kallam, Aarna2 23.80

LIFE-NE  7Singh, Ira3 26.69

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE  8White, Vivienne E1 16.52

WCP-NE  7Galalis, Leah2 18.77

LIFE-NE  8Silva, Kyla3 19.80

NSSC-NE  8Radosevich, Maliha M4 20.64

NSSC-NE  8Ming, Kyla R5 21.38

NSSC-NE  8Archer, Sula H6 33.98

NSSC-NE  8Archer, Ione H7 40.93

 
Girls 9-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Sandford, Kelly A1 6:10.71

31.91 36.81 36.8537.40

37.76 38.04 38.45 38.26

38.32 36.91

KASC-NE 11Zuckerman, Maddie D2 6:12.91

32.59 36.72 37.6136.72

37.08 38.63 38.59 39.93

39.11 35.93

BYB-NE 12Wolfe, Sofia M3 7:08.48

37.45 41.90 44.9343.36

45.27 44.33 45.71 44.13

43.13 38.27

BYB-NE 12Smith, Olivia T4 7:14.93

38.38 44.22 44.8044.04

45.29 44.29 45.21 44.41

44.84 39.45

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Siena C5 7:15.55

36.33 41.90 45.0544.28

45.26 45.38 45.30 45.06

44.55 42.44

NSSC-NE 12Kalkoti, Kashvi V6 7:17.65

36.48 43.77 44.0943.88

45.23 45.35 45.89 44.52

44.76 43.68

LIFE-NE 12Briggs, Hannah L7 7:24.05

39.92 43.41 45.5644.95

46.09 45.96 45.52 45.39

45.44 41.81

LIFE-NE  9Laham, Elle8 7:49.82

41.27 47.12 47.6747.47

48.08 1:35.88 48.24 48.14

45.95

YNS-NE 10Dowling, Cassidy E9 7:53.72

38.94 46.12 49.7248.09

49.37 49.08 50.12 49.50

48.54 44.24

YNS-NE 11Patriquin, Riley J10 8:17.85

39.73 49.80 51.3151.94

51.91 52.62 53.24 49.10

50.68 47.52

 
Girls 9-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L1 6:58.87

36.24 41.29 42.7642.48

45.68 44.84

42.21 37.71

LIFE-NE 12Shi, Audrey2 7:14.60

36.30 41.01 44.3643.26

44.92 44.57 44.86 45.38

45.63 44.31

KASC-NE 10Lubarsky, Harper R3 7:37.77

39.93 47.74 47.5546.20

47.18 47.42 47.60 47.03

44.87 42.25

NSSC-NE 10Gupta, Disha4 8:57.63

48.48 54.26 57.8754.52

54.94 54.74 56.56 53.01

53.36 49.89

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 12Jin, Caroline1 2:51.85

40.47 44.52 40.9145.95

UN-BS-NE 12Gomez, Nalia2 2:52.68

40.90 44.26 42.2145.31

LIFE-NE 12Briggs, Hannah L3 3:03.23

43.44 46.52 45.3347.94

LIFE-NE 10Li, Julie4 3:15.15

45.19 49.80 48.2551.91

LIFE-NE  9Lu, Alicia5 3:26.40

48.67 50.40 55.1552.18

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 12Jin, Caroline1 3:06.19

41.89 48.17 45.6050.53

LIFE-NE 12Shi, Audrey2 3:11.28

43.49 48.95 49.2349.61

LIFE-NE 11Lillie, Tessa3 3:26.23

47.18 42.90 52.371:03.78

LIFE-NE 11Gelberg, Karina V4 3:38.55

47.44 42.64 2:08.47

NSSC-NE 11Dwyer, Hannah G5 4:23.57

58.53 31.55 2:17.8635.63

NSSC-NE 10Ochandarena, Penelope A--- DQ

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Wei, Gia F1 2:34.70

31.44 40.37 39.3943.50

LIFE-NE 10Wei, Sophia M2 3:05.44

37.88 47.11 49.2651.19

NSSC-NE 12Kalkoti, Kashvi V3 3:40.42

43.05 57.28 59.341:00.75

KASC-NE 10Lubarsky, Harper R4 4:00.71

44.65 1:08.68 1:01.321:06.06
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2024 NE NSSC May Specialty at SJP/Brandeis - 5/4/2024 to 5/5/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0504NSSC

Results
 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 11Zuckerman, Maddie D1 27.27

YNS-NE 12Sandford, Kelly A2 28.06

UN-NE-NE 12Mwebaza, Benitah3 29.08

BYB-NE 12Sullivan, Paige K4 30.06

LIFE-NE 12Wang, Chloe Y5 30.18

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Siena C6 30.48

BYB-NE 12Wolfe, Sofia M7 30.60

YNS-NE 11Gazda, Sarah I8 30.75

NSSC-NE 11Choi, Joanna S9 31.47

BYB-NE 11Nicholls, Emilly10 32.31

BYB-NE 12Smith, Olivia T11 32.59

BYB-NE 12Cohoon, Michaela R12 32.61

NSSC-NE 12Burke, Isla H13 33.14

BYB-NE 12Mittal, Anishka14 34.29

BYB-NE 10Cohoon, Bronwyn C15 34.32

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Sophie K16 34.50

LIFE-NE 11Lillie, Tessa17 35.07

WCP-NE 11Du, Tracy18 35.10

BYB-NE 10O'Shea, Emilie J19 35.18

WCP-NE 11Bandesha, Mehar20 36.16

WCP-NE  9Chang, Margaret21 36.34

LIFE-NE  9Lu, Alicia22 36.85

BYB-NE 10Favre, Lena R23 36.98

LIFE-NE  8Likhoded, Maria24 37.21

BYB-NE 11Friedman, Eliza J25 37.28

BYB-NE 12Saunders-Correa, Bea C26 37.30

YNS-NE  9Nolan, Addie A27 37.99

YNS-NE 11Maxwell, Elizabeth A28 38.12

WCP-NE 11Zhang, Iris29 38.26

NSSC-NE 11Witt, Reese H30 38.29

BYB-NE  8White, Vivienne E31 38.46

YNS-NE 11Rivas, Cecilia C32 38.49

NSSC-NE  9Ming, Avery D33 39.22

LIFE-NE  9Kim, Julia M34 40.29

BYB-NE  9Bui, Audrey L35 40.46

NSSC-NE  9Taplett, Claire B36 40.64

YNS-NE 10Roy, Reagan E37 41.09

NSSC-NE 11Dobbins, Sammy I38 41.23

BYB-NE 11Celestin, Alexa C39 41.39

BYB-NE 10Brahma, Nayitri N40 41.63

LIFE-NE  8Silva, Kyla41 41.71

NSSC-NE 12Rosato, Jocelyn R42 41.95

NSSC-NE 10Kilty, Cera M43 42.64

BYB-NE  9Celestin, Annabelle M44 42.77

BYB-NE 10Govindarajan, Narayani T45 43.14

NSSC-NE 10Homich, Avery M46 43.20

YNS-NE 11Graham, Lucy M47 43.24

NSSC-NE 10Forman, Talia B48 43.28

NSSC-NE 11Brereton-Green, Ella J49 43.49

BYB-NE  9George, Natalie G50 44.77

NSSC-NE 10Kilty, Lily E51 44.93

NSSC-NE  8Radosevich, Maliha M52 47.16

NSSC-NE 10Hoffman, Aden M53 49.34

NSSC-NE 10Boynton, Chloe F54 49.56

NSSC-NE  8Archer, Sula H55 50.24

BYB-NE 10Borlase, Ginny C56 53.52

NSSC-NE  8Archer, Ione H57 1:00.55

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Wei, Gia F1 1:00.29

29.24 31.05

KASC-NE 11Zuckerman, Maddie D2 1:01.05

29.19 31.86

LIFE-NE 10Wei, Sophia M3 1:05.71

31.24 34.47

UN-NE-NE 12Mwebaza, Benitah4 1:06.79

31.98 34.81

BYB-NE 12Sullivan, Paige K5 1:07.67

32.42 35.25

YNS-NE 11Gazda, Sarah I6 1:08.29

32.49 35.80

LIFE-NE 12Wang, Chloe Y7 1:08.46

33.14 35.32

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Siena C8 1:08.54

32.36 36.18

NSSC-NE 12Kalkoti, Kashvi V9 1:12.99

33.94 39.05

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Sophie K10 1:14.44

35.90 38.54

NSSC-NE 11Choi, Joanna S11 1:16.12

35.45 40.67

WCP-NE 11Bandesha, Mehar12 1:16.17

36.16 40.01

LIFE-NE 11Lillie, Tessa13 1:17.61

37.77 39.84

WCP-NE 11Du, Tracy14 1:17.93

35.81 42.12

YNS-NE 12Lopes, IyvaGrace L15 1:19.01

37.14 41.87

BYB-NE 12Mittal, Anishka16 1:19.10

36.76 42.34

KASC-NE 10Lubarsky, Harper R17 1:22.29

37.72 44.57

LIFE-NE  8Likhoded, Maria18 1:22.99

38.27 44.72

YNS-NE 11Rivas, Cecilia C19 1:24.86

39.45 45.41

BYB-NE 12Saunders-Correa, Bea C20 1:25.01

39.66 45.35

LIFE-NE  9Lu, Alicia21 1:25.46

40.71 44.75

NSSC-NE 11Witt, Reese H22 1:25.77

39.63 46.14

BYB-NE 10Favre, Lena R23 1:26.51

40.25 46.26

YNS-NE  9Nolan, Addie A24 1:27.92

40.50 47.42

BYB-NE 10Cohoon, Bronwyn C25 1:27.98

39.67 48.31

BYB-NE 11Friedman, Eliza J26 1:28.88

40.42 48.46

YNS-NE 11Maxwell, Elizabeth A27 1:29.02

41.10 47.92

WCP-NE  7Galalis, Leah28 1:31.42

BYB-NE 10O'Shea, Emilie J29 1:32.22

42.43 49.79

BYB-NE 11Celestin, Alexa C30 1:33.39

41.97 51.42

NSSC-NE  9Ming, Avery D31 1:34.32

43.97 50.35

YNS-NE 11Graham, Lucy M32 1:34.55

44.41 50.14

NSSC-NE  9Taplett, Claire B33 1:34.82

43.37 51.45

NSSC-NE 10Scott, Bronwen A34 1:36.57

BYB-NE  9Celestin, Annabelle M35 1:36.64

46.00 50.64

LIFE-NE  9Kim, Julia M36 1:37.58

47.60 49.98

BYB-NE  9Bui, Audrey L37 1:38.12

43.53 54.59

YNS-NE 10Roy, Reagan E38 1:38.73

47.69 51.04

BYB-NE 10Govindarajan, Narayani T39 1:38.86

46.31 52.55

NSSC-NE 10Forman, Talia B40 1:41.58

46.74 54.84

BYB-NE 10Brahma, Nayitri N41 1:41.87

46.26 55.61

NSSC-NE 10Kilty, Lily E42 1:42.59

47.67 54.92

NSSC-NE 10Kilty, Cera M43 1:43.66

46.60 57.06

BYB-NE  9George, Natalie G44 1:43.68

48.36 55.32

NSSC-NE 12Rosato, Jocelyn R45 1:48.70

50.76 57.94

NSSC-NE 10Hoffman, Aden M46 1:50.19

NSSC-NE 10Homich, Avery M47 1:53.43

48.18 1:05.25

NSSC-NE  8Archer, Sula H48 1:55.59

53.20 1:02.39

NSSC-NE 10Boynton, Chloe F49 2:00.97

BYB-NE 10Borlase, Ginny C50 2:03.11

53.22 1:09.89

NSSC-NE  8Archer, Ione H51 2:25.89

1:04.56 1:21.33

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Tessa L1 2:18.02

32.40 35.10 34.9335.59

UN-NE-NE 12Mwebaza, Benitah2 2:24.99

33.15 1:51.84

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L3 2:32.43

33.72 38.93 37.4742.31
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2024 NE NSSC May Specialty at SJP/Brandeis - 5/4/2024 to 5/5/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0504NSSC

Results
(Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free)

UN-BS-NE 12Gomez, Nalia4 2:37.91

35.15 40.96 39.1042.70

LIFE-NE 12Shi, Audrey5 2:37.96

35.52 40.47 40.1441.83

NSSC-NE 12Gamelli, Francesca E6 2:40.83

35.93 40.72 40.8543.33

LIFE-NE 12Briggs, Hannah L7 2:45.11

36.85 42.11 42.1643.99

YNS-NE 11Higgins, Niamh S8 2:50.00

39.26 42.62 41.0547.07

LIFE-NE 10Keltz, Izabella P9 2:57.12

40.46 44.61 45.3546.70

LIFE-NE  8Likhoded, Maria10 2:58.30

40.52 47.08 44.8345.87

NSSC-NE 10Gupta, Disha11 3:11.35

43.24 59.58

NSSC-NE 12Verma, Alisha S12 3:12.82

44.92 50.53 1:01.0536.32

NSSC-NE  9Taplett, Claire B13 3:15.28

43.39 46.98

UN-BS-NE 10Martineau, Emma14 3:22.92

41.68 2:41.24

UN-BS-NE  9Dicenso, Valentina15 3:29.42

43.15 53.24 1:17.6535.38

NSSC-NE 10Pieracci, Maddie Z16 3:46.18

NSSC-NE 11Tharaud, Marie E17 3:58.72

59.57

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Gamelli, Francesca E1 37.05

NSSC-NE 11Tharaud, Marie E*2 37.25

LIFE-NE 10Li, Julie*2 37.25

WCP-NE 12Jin, Caroline4 37.53

LIFE-NE  7Lee-Park, Sophia5 39.02

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Sophie K6 39.34

KASC-NE 10Lubarsky, Harper R7 39.97

YNS-NE 11Patriquin, Riley J8 41.10

NSSC-NE  9Taplett, Claire B9 43.88

YNS-NE  9Nolan, Addie A10 44.19

LIFE-NE 11Gelberg, Karina V11 44.51

WCP-NE  7Galalis, Leah12 45.96

LIFE-NE  9Lu, Alicia13 46.20

YNS-NE 10Chen, Livia14 47.51

LIFE-NE  9Kim, Julia M15 47.83

NSSC-NE 10Pieracci, Maddie Z16 47.98

WCP-NE 11Zhang, Iris17 48.53

YNS-NE 12Campbell, Natalie R18 49.46

NSSC-NE 11Witt, Reese H19 49.58

YNS-NE 11Maxwell, Elizabeth A20 49.85

NSSC-NE 12Verma, Alisha S21 50.02

WCP-NE  7Reyes, Laura22 51.17

UN-BS-NE  9Dicenso, Valentina23 51.64

NSSC-NE 10Gupta, Disha24 52.62

NSSC-NE  8Walsh, Adley R25 52.96

NSSC-NE 10Ochandarena, Penelope A26 53.65

UN-BS-NE  8Kallam, Aarna27 54.76

YNS-NE  8Gately, Summer V28 56.75

UN-BS-NE 10Anderson, Eve29 59.70

NSSC-NE  8Archer, Sula H30 1:06.40

NSSC-NE  8Archer, Ione H31 1:09.45

NSSC-NE 11Dwyer, Hannah G--- DQ

LIFE-NE  7Singh, Ira--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  7Lee-Park, Sophia1 1:23.55

39.58 43.97

LIFE-NE  8Silva, Kyla--- DQ

49.77 59.33

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE-NE 12Mwebaza, Benitah1 43.32

NSSC-NE 10Hoffman, Aden M2 55.23

LIFE-NE  8Silva, Kyla3 57.54

NSSC-NE  8Ming, Kyla R--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Wei, Gia F1 1:21.53

38.71 42.82

YNS-NE 12Sandford, Kelly A2 1:27.41

40.77 46.64

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Siena C3 1:27.53

41.55 45.98

BYB-NE 12Cohoon, Michaela R4 1:32.19

44.05 48.14

LIFE-NE 10Wei, Sophia M5 1:32.46

42.93 49.53

YNS-NE 11Gazda, Sarah I6 1:33.50

43.32 50.18

LIFE-NE 12Wang, Chloe Y7 1:34.15

46.50 47.65

YNS-NE 12Lopes, IyvaGrace L8 1:34.58

43.05 51.53

WCP-NE  9Chang, Margaret9 1:34.87

46.19 48.68

LIFE-NE 11Lillie, Tessa10 1:35.05

46.04 49.01

BYB-NE 11Nicholls, Emilly11 1:35.86

47.35 48.51

BYB-NE 12Smith, Olivia T12 1:36.93

45.63 51.30

NSSC-NE 12Burke, Isla H13 1:40.01

46.98 53.03

NSSC-NE 11Choi, Joanna S*14 1:40.31

46.81 53.50

KASC-NE 10Lubarsky, Harper R*14 1:40.31

47.30 53.01

WCP-NE 11Du, Tracy16 1:40.99

47.85 53.14

YNS-NE 10Dowling, Cassidy E17 1:42.86

49.81 53.05

NSSC-NE 12Kalkoti, Kashvi V18 1:43.32

49.28 54.04

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Sophie K19 1:43.73

50.35 53.38

LIFE-NE 12Briggs, Hannah L20 1:45.37

50.70 54.67

YNS-NE 11Maxwell, Elizabeth A21 1:45.74

47.77 57.97

LIFE-NE  8Likhoded, Maria22 1:46.37

50.61 55.76

NSSC-NE  9Ming, Avery D23 1:46.83

51.71 55.12

WCP-NE 11Zhang, Iris24 1:47.12

50.77 56.35

NSSC-NE 10Kilty, Lily E25 1:48.08

50.35 57.73

BYB-NE 10Govindarajan, Narayani T26 1:48.64

52.92 55.72

BYB-NE 12Mittal, Anishka27 1:49.44

53.63 55.81

BYB-NE 10Favre, Lena R28 1:49.90

51.41 58.49

YNS-NE 11Patriquin, Riley J29 1:50.82

51.54 59.28

YNS-NE 10Roy, Reagan E30 1:52.96

54.07 58.89

NSSC-NE 11Witt, Reese H31 1:54.07

51.93 1:02.14

LIFE-NE  7Lee-Park, Sophia32 1:54.60

54.18 1:00.42

NSSC-NE 10Scott, Bronwen A33 1:56.67

55.06 1:01.61

BYB-NE 12Saunders-Correa, Bea C34 1:57.17

55.82 1:01.35

BYB-NE 10Brahma, Nayitri N35 1:59.53

56.38 1:03.15

BYB-NE 11Friedman, Eliza J36 1:59.81

56.28 1:03.53

YNS-NE 11Rivas, Cecilia C37 2:04.50

59.31 1:05.19

BYB-NE 11Celestin, Alexa C38 2:05.47

59.10 1:06.37

BYB-NE  9George, Natalie G39 2:07.16

59.49 1:07.67

NSSC-NE  9Taplett, Claire B40 2:08.50

WCP-NE  7Galalis, Leah41 2:09.71

59.09 1:10.62

LIFE-NE  9Kim, Julia M42 2:11.01

1:03.01 1:08.00

NSSC-NE 10Kilty, Cera M43 2:12.12

1:02.12 1:10.00

NSSC-NE 10Forman, Talia B44 2:16.08

1:06.17 1:09.91

NSSC-NE 10Homich, Avery M45 2:30.92

1:09.49 1:21.43
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2024 NE NSSC May Specialty at SJP/Brandeis - 5/4/2024 to 5/5/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0504NSSC

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast)

NSSC-NE 11Brereton-Green, Ella J46 2:32.55

1:08.82 1:23.73

BYB-NE 10Cohoon, Bronwyn C--- DQ

54.33 1:08.03

YNS-NE  9Nolan, Addie A--- DQ

1:06.37 1:13.38

NSSC-NE 12Rosato, Jocelyn R--- DQ

1:00.51 1:01.99

BYB-NE 10Borlase, Ginny C--- DQ

1:12.57 1:21.48

NSSC-NE 10Boynton, Chloe F--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L1 34.16

KASC-NE 10Lubarsky, Harper R2 36.91

UN-NE-NE 12Mwebaza, Benitah3 37.49

YNS-NE 11Higgins, Niamh S4 39.49

LIFE-NE  8Likhoded, Maria5 41.47

LIFE-NE  7Lee-Park, Sophia6 41.62

WCP-NE 11Zhang, Iris7 47.08

NSSC-NE 11Witt, Reese H8 47.85

LIFE-NE  9Lu, Alicia9 49.80

NSSC-NE 12Verma, Alisha S10 50.34

YNS-NE  9Nolan, Addie A11 50.42

YNS-NE 12Campbell, Natalie R12 52.19

UN-BS-NE 10Martineau, Emma13 52.44

NSSC-NE 10Gupta, Disha14 53.86

YNS-NE 11Maxwell, Elizabeth A15 54.78

YNS-NE 10Chen, Livia16 55.41

NSSC-NE  9Taplett, Claire B17 56.98

UN-BS-NE 10Anderson, Eve18 59.64

NSSC-NE 10Pieracci, Maddie Z19 1:00.29

YNS-NE  8Gately, Summer V20 1:07.11

UN-BS-NE  8Tse, Gabby--- DQ

UN-BS-NE  9Dicenso, Valentina--- DQ

LIFE-NE  9Kim, Julia M--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L1 1:23.51

36.73 46.78

UN-NE-NE 12Mwebaza, Benitah2 1:32.23

39.84 52.39

NSSC-NE 12Gamelli, Francesca E3 1:32.48

43.66 48.82

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Sophie K4 1:35.33

45.94 49.39

LIFE-NE 11Lillie, Tessa5 1:35.56

45.13 50.43

YNS-NE 11Patriquin, Riley J6 1:37.93

44.77 53.16

LIFE-NE 10Keltz, Izabella P7 1:58.66

54.79 1:03.87

NSSC-NE 11Dwyer, Hannah G8 2:10.72

1:02.54 1:08.18

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 12Jin, Caroline1 1:18.14

37.45 40.69

NSSC-NE 12Gamelli, Francesca E2 1:23.54

38.16 45.38

UN-BS-NE 12Gomez, Nalia3 1:23.75

38.26 45.49

LIFE-NE 12Briggs, Hannah L4 1:27.34

40.33 47.01

LIFE-NE 11Lillie, Tessa5 1:27.37

41.79 45.58

YNS-NE 11Higgins, Niamh S6 1:27.45

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Sophie K7 1:28.17

40.42 47.75

LIFE-NE  8Likhoded, Maria8 1:32.29

43.74 48.55

YNS-NE 11Patriquin, Riley J9 1:34.49

43.33 51.16

WCP-NE 11Zhang, Iris10 1:37.61

48.00 49.61

LIFE-NE  9Lu, Alicia11 1:37.74

47.78 49.96

NSSC-NE 11Witt, Reese H12 1:39.49

47.72 51.77

UN-BS-NE 10Martineau, Emma13 1:40.38

44.96 55.42

YNS-NE 11Maxwell, Elizabeth A14 1:40.91

51.16 49.75

LIFE-NE 10Keltz, Izabella P15 1:40.97

48.50 52.47

LIFE-NE 10Li, Julie16 1:41.70

50.75 50.95

NSSC-NE 11Dwyer, Hannah G*17 1:42.29

1:01.96 40.33

YNS-NE 10Chen, Livia*17 1:42.29

51.25 51.04

YNS-NE 12Campbell, Natalie R*17 1:42.29

51.33 50.96

NSSC-NE 12Verma, Alisha S20 1:42.43

49.21 53.22

WCP-NE  7Galalis, Leah21 1:43.50

45.86 57.64

YNS-NE  9Nolan, Addie A22 1:45.37

48.85 56.52

NSSC-NE  9Taplett, Claire B23 1:47.73

49.54 58.19

NSSC-NE 10Gupta, Disha24 1:53.39

55.23 58.16

UN-BS-NE  8Zhang, Jessie25 2:01.25

54.41 1:06.84

NSSC-NE  8Archer, Sula H--- DQ

1:07.90 1:19.05

NSSC-NE 11Tharaud, Marie E--- DQ

LIFE-NE  9Kim, Julia M--- DQ

52.48 49.81

LIFE-NE 11Gelberg, Karina V--- DQ

49.07 51.54

NSSC-NE  8Archer, Ione H--- DQ

1:08.50 1:23.88

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Wolfe, Sofia M1 2:52.96

39.08 45.59 38.5349.76

BYB-NE 12Sullivan, Paige K2 2:55.27

36.19 41.79 39.1358.16

BYB-NE 12Cohoon, Michaela R3 2:55.55

40.73 46.64 37.0951.09

BYB-NE 11Nicholls, Emilly4 3:04.36

45.79 45.50 40.1952.88

YNS-NE 12Lopes, IyvaGrace L5 3:08.88

44.16 46.15 45.0953.48

LIFE-NE 12Briggs, Hannah L6 3:11.54

45.89 48.18 41.6855.79

LIFE-NE  7Lee-Park, Sophia7 3:12.34

44.47 46.36 39.461:02.05

WCP-NE  9Chang, Margaret8 3:16.03

49.91 51.01 44.2850.83

WCP-NE 11Bandesha, Mehar9 3:21.95

44.83 51.36 43.241:02.52

BYB-NE 10O'Shea, Emilie J10 3:24.30

44.43 54.16 43.481:02.23

LIFE-NE  9Laham, Elle11 3:30.96

51.99 52.13 45.361:01.48

NSSC-NE  9Ming, Avery D12 3:38.58

55.99 51.66

NSSC-NE  9Taplett, Claire B13 3:49.29

1:01.37 55.01 44.671:08.24

NSSC-NE 10Scott, Bronwen A14 3:50.28

54.02 58.92 52.651:04.69

NSSC-NE 10Forman, Talia B15 4:05.31

1:00.62 1:03.34 48.401:12.95

NSSC-NE 10Homich, Avery M16 4:30.55

1:00.50 1:04.91 1:01.411:23.73

BYB-NE  9Bui, Audrey L--- DQ

1:55.10 54.02

LIFE-NE  9Lu, Alicia--- DQ

50.96 48.89 45.831:00.14

NSSC-NE 12Burke, Isla H--- DQ

1:39.85

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 15Hill, Cara M1 26.37

WCP-NE 15Sandock, Katherine J2 27.04

UN-NE-NE 16Nayiga, Britney M3 27.12

NSSC-NE 13Smith, Kira A4 28.63

LIFE-NE 14Edwards, Bella S5 28.93

UN-BS-NE 14Zheng, Maggie6 29.56

NSSC-NE 15Van Dyk, Alexandra J7 29.62
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Results
(Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free)

UN-NE-NE 13Mwebaza, Belinda S8 29.93

NSSC-NE 15Sperling, Rose E9 30.11

WCP-NE 14Conroy, Lucy10 30.71

WCP-NE 15Doucet, Sophie A11 31.04

NSSC-NE 14Aggarwal, Avni12 31.55

KASC-NE 14Weeraratne, Oneli T13 31.66

LIFE-NE 13Lamme, Anna14 32.01

NSSC-NE 16Gelfand, Carolyn S15 32.38

NSSC-NE 13Bediz, Maggie A16 32.70

NSSC-NE 15Hernandez, Deana A17 33.78

NSSC-NE 13Mamlouk, Lily M18 35.06

KASC-NE 14Mirkis, Eliana S19 35.64

UN-BS-NE 13Njonjo, Savannah20 37.52

NSSC-NE 14Cherian, Kripa21 37.90

NSSC-NE 13Trehan, Mahika22 39.33

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 15Hill, Cara M1 57.77

27.69 30.08

WCP-NE 15Sandock, Katherine J2 58.20

28.30 29.90

UN-NE-NE 16Nayiga, Britney M3 59.16

28.21 30.95

LIFE-NE 14Edwards, Bella S4 1:01.84

30.13 31.71

NSSC-NE 13Smith, Kira A5 1:02.90

29.63 33.27

LIFE-NE 14Briggs, Maya L6 1:03.84

30.51 33.33

NSSC-NE 15Sperling, Rose E7 1:04.08

30.88 33.20

NSSC-NE 15Van Dyk, Alexandra J8 1:04.82

30.94 33.88

UN-BS-NE 14Zheng, Maggie9 1:06.03

29.91 36.12

UN-NE-NE 13Mwebaza, Belinda S10 1:07.26

32.65 34.61

WCP-NE 15Doucet, Sophie A11 1:08.33

32.70 35.63

NSSC-NE 14Aggarwal, Avni12 1:10.01

33.06 36.95

KASC-NE 14Weeraratne, Oneli T13 1:10.94

33.94 37.00

LIFE-NE 13Lamme, Anna14 1:11.04

34.50 36.54

NSSC-NE 16Gelfand, Carolyn S15 1:11.84

34.78 37.06

KASC-NE 14Mirkis, Eliana S16 1:13.03

36.18 36.85

NSSC-NE 15Hernandez, Deana A17 1:13.24

34.47 38.77

NSSC-NE 13Bediz, Maggie A18 1:13.76

35.11 38.65

NSSC-NE 13Mamlouk, Lily M19 1:14.59

35.31 39.28

NSSC-NE 13Trehan, Mahika20 1:23.64

38.75 44.89

UN-BS-NE 13Njonjo, Savannah21 1:23.97

39.25 44.72

NSSC-NE 14Cherian, Kripa22 1:32.72

40.38 52.34

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 15Sandock, Katherine J1 2:02.93

28.91 31.03 31.4031.59

BYB-NE 16Twomey, Ella D2 2:04.77

28.94 31.47 32.0032.36

LIFE-NE 14Edwards, Bella S3 2:11.26

30.39 33.03 33.7634.08

LIFE-NE 14Briggs, Maya L4 2:15.61

31.43 34.76 33.9035.52

NSSC-NE 16Holmes, Charlotte K5 2:15.73

31.61 35.06 34.0734.99

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Catherine W6 2:16.54

29.78 32.95 37.6036.21

WCP-NE 16Palmer, Lyla7 2:17.19

30.90 35.37 34.7836.14

BYB-NE 13Tran, Sophie S8 2:17.35

31.43 34.76 35.1336.03

NSSC-NE 15Sheth, Mena K9 2:19.22

32.24 35.54 34.7236.72

NSSC-NE 15Connelly, Claire E10 2:19.25

31.75 36.41 34.5736.52

BYB-NE 16Martinez, Angie D11 2:20.83

33.46 35.55 35.5836.24

BYB-NE 17Shrewsbury, Bella M12 2:21.23

31.56 36.18 35.9937.50

NSSC-NE 15Sperling, Rose E13 2:21.90

32.17 35.85 1:13.88

WCP-NE 15Doucet, Sophie A14 2:23.69

32.72 36.66 36.7937.52

NSSC-NE 13Smith, Kira A15 2:26.27

31.72 36.27 39.8038.48

NSSC-NE 13Olaharski, Whitney G16 2:29.37

32.09 37.11 39.3640.81

NSSC-NE 16Taylor, Emmi M17 2:33.04

33.95 37.96 41.1739.96

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Elizabeth A18 2:36.94

34.96 40.31 39.8041.87

WCP-NE 15Lin, Olivia19 2:38.35

33.62 39.18 42.9542.60

NSSC-NE 13Mamlouk, Lily M20 2:40.84

37.42 41.20 40.2741.95

NSSC-NE 13Liu, Joyce Z21 2:46.57

35.70 41.54 44.2845.05

NSSC-NE 13Christopher, Mairead M22 2:48.23

36.68 43.85 42.9944.71

BYB-NE 13Dawley, Rachel C23 2:49.24

38.52 43.60 43.0344.09

NSSC-NE 14Burke, Zofia L24 2:55.31

38.69 46.13 43.6346.86

NSSC-NE 13Ku, Claire Y25 2:56.76

39.17 45.11 45.9746.51

NSSC-NE 15Myette, Jane R26 3:01.71

40.99 45.96 46.3048.46

BYB-NE 13Davidson, Ruby M27 3:03.23

38.95 45.87 49.5448.87

NSSC-NE 14Cherian, Kripa28 3:37.09

57.77

NSSC-NE 13Osifeso, Tomi O29 4:05.85

46.11 1:04.76 1:05.711:09.27

 
Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 16Twomey, Ella D1 5:37.89

30.30 33.58 34.9533.88

34.66 34.83 35.03 34.86

33.55 32.25

BYB-NE 16Blatchford, Caroline G2 5:41.83

30.01 33.24 34.7034.61

34.77 35.08 35.20 35.35

35.01 33.86

LIFE-NE 14Briggs, Maya L3 6:00.98

32.18 36.15 36.4837.17

36.86 37.61 37.02 37.37

35.64 34.50

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Catherine W4 6:12.40

32.45 36.42 38.3138.63

38.14 37.76 37.84 38.75

37.31 36.79

NSSC-NE 15Sheth, Mena K5 6:12.93

33.39 37.25 37.8037.61

38.17 38.32 38.63 38.19

37.47 36.10

NSSC-NE 15Connelly, Claire E6 6:26.96

33.80 38.71 38.9339.55

38.86 39.63 39.60 39.19

39.61 39.08

NSSC-NE 15Sperling, Rose E7 6:47.71

33.19 37.94 39.8939.90

40.94 40.05 1:21.34 40.97

36.92 16.57

LIFE-NE 13Lamme, Anna8 6:47.79

36.18 41.07 42.3741.61

42.04 41.62 40.87 41.46

41.82 38.75

NSSC-NE 16Taylor, Emmi M9 6:52.36

35.60 40.77 41.6641.18

42.46 43.01 42.64 42.19

41.44 41.41

NSSC-NE 14Warner, Olivia J10 6:56.18

37.23 40.03 43.6042.31

43.74 43.54 42.47 43.96

42.29 37.01
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NSSC-NE 13Finn, Elizabeth A11 7:17.79

36.61 42.68 46.8845.92

46.13 44.88 45.85 44.59

41.28 42.97

NSSC-NE 13Christopher, Mairead M12 7:48.84

39.12 44.18 1:36.6447.01

49.23 50.85 48.23 48.68

42.16 2.74

NSSC-NE 13Ku, Claire Y13 7:50.87

42.94 47.55 48.7748.51

49.02 50.86 49.50 46.38

45.35 41.99

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 15Hill, Cara M1 1:02.97

30.62 32.35

WCP-NE 15Sandock, Katherine J2 1:09.04

33.67 35.37

WCP-NE 15Doucet, Sophie A3 1:13.82

35.87 37.95

NSSC-NE 13Smith, Kira A4 1:14.81

35.45 39.36

UN-BS-NE 14Zheng, Maggie5 1:16.58

36.34 40.24

LIFE-NE 14Briggs, Maya L6 1:18.00

38.74 39.26

WCP-NE 14Conroy, Lucy7 1:19.76

NSSC-NE 15Sperling, Rose E8 1:22.28

NSSC-NE 13Mamlouk, Lily M9 1:22.89

40.96 41.93

KASC-NE 14Mirkis, Eliana S10 1:25.43

41.77 43.66

NSSC-NE 15Hernandez, Deana A11 1:26.68

40.97 45.71

NSSC-NE 14Aggarwal, Avni12 1:26.83

43.43 43.40

NSSC-NE 16Gelfand, Carolyn S13 1:28.63

NSSC-NE 13Trehan, Mahika14 1:38.44

UN-BS-NE 13Njonjo, Savannah15 1:49.98

NSSC-NE 13Bediz, Maggie A--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 16Twomey, Ella D1 2:22.58

33.82 36.25 35.2737.24

WCP-NE 15Sandock, Katherine J2 2:23.00

33.73 36.06 36.3136.90

BYB-NE 13Tran, Sophie S3 2:32.39

36.18 38.96 37.5339.72

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Catherine W4 2:34.44

36.41 38.28 40.1139.64

WCP-NE 15Doucet, Sophie A5 2:34.93

35.78 38.61 40.2540.29

NSSC-NE 16Holmes, Charlotte K6 2:39.05

38.85 40.57 39.0040.63

NSSC-NE 15Connelly, Claire E7 2:40.54

38.50 41.93 38.9841.13

NSSC-NE 13Smith, Kira A8 2:41.04

35.19 39.47 43.2143.17

NSSC-NE 13Olaharski, Whitney G9 2:42.48

36.40 41.63 40.7943.66

BYB-NE 14Wagner, Elie J10 2:43.49

38.93 41.13 41.6541.78

BYB-NE 16Zullo, Anabella W11 2:45.10

41.4743.18

BYB-NE 13Wellman, Olivia R12 2:57.15

38.95 45.42 45.6847.10

NSSC-NE 14Warner, Olivia J13 3:00.90

41.40 47.00 45.2247.28

NSSC-NE 13Mamlouk, Lily M14 3:02.57

43.72 46.67 44.1548.03

NSSC-NE 14Burke, Zofia L15 3:05.12

42.14 46.80 47.0549.13

NSSC-NE 13Christopher, Mairead M16 3:11.13

47.86

NSSC-NE 13Osifeso, Tomi O--- DQ

57.32 1:10.45 1:05.401:08.01

WCP-NE 15Lin, Olivia--- DQ

40.98 2:20.95

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE-NE 16Nayiga, Britney M1 1:15.60

35.22 40.38

BYB-NE 16Blatchford, Caroline G2 1:16.95

36.49 40.46

BYB-NE 14Wagner, Elie J3 1:21.21

37.99 43.22

LIFE-NE 14Edwards, Bella S4 1:22.17

38.90 43.27

BYB-NE 16Zullo, Anabella W5 1:26.53

42.72 43.81

BYB-NE 17Shrewsbury, Bella M6 1:27.37

41.25 46.12

NSSC-NE 17Morgese, Izzy L7 1:27.39

41.46 45.93

NSSC-NE 16Taylor, Emmi M8 1:27.83

41.75 46.08

LIFE-NE 13Lamme, Anna9 1:28.53

42.66 45.87

UN-NE-NE 13Mwebaza, Belinda S10 1:29.80

41.12 48.68

BYB-NE 13Wellman, Olivia R11 1:31.44

42.63 48.81

NSSC-NE 13Olaharski, Whitney G12 1:31.62

43.96 47.66

WCP-NE 15Lin, Olivia13 1:35.01

45.16 49.85

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Elizabeth A14 1:35.58

43.76 51.82

NSSC-NE 13Mamlouk, Lily M15 1:38.22

46.15 52.07

BYB-NE 13Davidson, Ruby M16 1:39.77

47.01 52.76

NSSC-NE 13Ku, Claire Y17 1:41.52

49.15 52.37

NSSC-NE 13Liu, Joyce Z18 1:43.19

46.98 56.21

NSSC-NE 14Warner, Olivia J19 1:44.48

48.55 55.93

BYB-NE 13Dawley, Rachel C20 1:45.59

50.61 54.98

NSSC-NE 15Myette, Jane R21 1:45.81

49.35 56.46

NSSC-NE 14Cherian, Kripa22 1:47.72

48.17 59.55

NSSC-NE 13Osifeso, Tomi O--- DQ

1:02.52 1:11.92

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Briggs, Maya L1 3:10.76

43.72 22.22 48.171:16.65

LIFE-NE 13Lamme, Anna2 3:11.59

44.63 49.19 47.5150.26

NSSC-NE 15Sperling, Rose E3 3:19.91

45.47 49.45 51.9053.09

NSSC-NE 15Hernandez, Deana A4 3:24.17

44.38 51.65 53.7754.37

NSSC-NE 14Aggarwal, Avni5 3:34.47

48.14 54.25 54.9957.09

NSSC-NE 14Cherian, Kripa6 3:55.05

48.07 59.95 1:03.701:03.33

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Sheth, Mena K1 1:08.19

31.50 36.69

LIFE-NE 14Briggs, Maya L2 1:18.10

36.56 41.54

NSSC-NE 17Morgese, Izzy L3 1:21.97

37.45 44.52

BYB-NE 16Martinez, Angie D4 1:26.01

38.40 47.61

WCP-NE 15Lin, Olivia5 1:26.59

39.81 46.78

NSSC-NE 14Burke, Zofia L6 1:28.59

43.12 45.47

NSSC-NE 16Taylor, Emmi M7 1:33.28

41.92 51.36

NSSC-NE 13Olaharski, Whitney G8 1:33.48

41.73 51.75

NSSC-NE 14Warner, Olivia J9 1:48.64

48.99 59.65

NSSC-NE 13Ku, Claire Y10 1:48.97
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Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Edwards, Bella S1 2:46.81

36.16 42.56 43.7244.37

NSSC-NE 15Van Dyk, Alexandra J2 3:00.39

38.20 46.92 47.1148.16

KASC-NE 14Weeraratne, Oneli T3 3:09.33

40.86 46.55 51.1350.79

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 16Blatchford, Caroline G1 2:26.03

31.23 36.69 35.3542.76

LIFE-NE 14Edwards, Bella S2 2:30.99

35.46 38.17 32.8844.48

BYB-NE 14Wagner, Elie J3 2:32.49

32.18 40.28 35.4544.58

WCP-NE 15Sandock, Katherine J4 2:32.93

35.01 38.05 31.8348.04

BYB-NE 13Tran, Sophie S5 2:33.55

33.85 40.69 33.9345.08

NSSC-NE 15Sheth, Mena K6 2:35.84

34.18 39.89 35.8645.91

NSSC-NE 16Holmes, Charlotte K7 2:36.33

34.07 38.10 34.4449.72

BYB-NE 16Zullo, Anabella W8 2:43.74

36.94 41.97 34.1950.64

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Catherine W9 2:44.07

36.26 39.00 37.2551.56

NSSC-NE 13Smith, Kira A10 2:44.93

36.55 40.10 36.9051.38

UN-NE-NE 16Nayiga, Britney M11 2:45.51

33.28 41.52 44.5946.12

BYB-NE 16Martinez, Angie D12 2:47.71

39.52 42.11 36.2149.87

LIFE-NE 13Lamme, Anna13 2:53.92

38.82 47.28 39.4448.38

BYB-NE 13Wellman, Olivia R14 2:53.95

36.80 43.85 37.8755.43

NSSC-NE 13Olaharski, Whitney G15 2:55.49

41.45 43.05 37.6753.32

UN-NE-NE 13Mwebaza, Belinda S16 2:56.81

39.58 40.42

WCP-NE 15Lin, Olivia17 3:01.20

38.81 45.64 41.2655.49

BYB-NE 13Dawley, Rachel C18 3:03.41

39.85 46.14 41.5755.85

NSSC-NE 13Liu, Joyce Z19 3:08.29

44.8856.76

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Elizabeth A20 3:09.38

45.64 47.13 38.4858.13

NSSC-NE 13Christopher, Mairead M21 3:10.86

42.2559.34

BYB-NE 13Davidson, Ruby M22 3:17.57

41.29 51.59 44.421:00.27

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  8Radosevich, Emil A1 19.62

UN-BS-NE  8Bozkaya, Eren2 20.50

LIFE-NE  7Lu, Jayden3 21.69

YNS-NE  7Gately III, Thomas J4 25.38

UN-BS-NE  7Chinault, James5 25.42

UN-BS-NE  6Anderson, Calvin6 28.33

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE  8Cardoso, Will S1 16.36

KASC-NE  8Mindlin, Sam E2 16.64

NSSC-NE  8Chun, Keanu M3 20.44

KASC-NE  8Yeret, Uri4 20.88

NSSC-NE  7Tucker, Bennett A5 22.44

LIFE-NE  7Murphy, Caelan6 23.14

KASC-NE  8Nikitin, Matthew7 24.47

YNS-NE  7McDonnell, Hugh T8 24.98

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Hartman, James M1 21.75

NSSC-NE  8Radosevich, Emil A2 23.18

LIFE-NE  7Lu, Jayden3 25.09

YNS-NE  7Gately III, Thomas J4 27.65

UN-BS-NE  6Anderson, Calvin5 28.96

UN-BS-NE  7Chinault, James6 35.52

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE  8Cardoso, Will S1 20.07

NSSC-NE  7Tucker, Bennett A2 25.70

YNS-NE  7McDonnell, Hugh T3 26.75

LIFE-NE  7Murphy, Caelan4 26.95

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  8Radosevich, Emil A1 30.18

YNS-NE  7Gately III, Thomas J2 43.41

NSSC-NE  8Di, Henry--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  8Chun, Keanu M1 25.22

YNS-NE  8Hartman, James M2 32.42

LIFE-NE  7Murphy, Caelan3 33.59

NSSC-NE  7Tucker, Bennett A4 34.72

YNS-NE  7McDonnell, Hugh T5 36.81

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-BS-NE  6Anderson, Calvin1 38.88

UN-BS-NE  8Bozkaya, Eren--- DQ

UN-BS-NE  7Chinault, James--- DQ

YNS-NE  7Gately III, Thomas J--- DQ

YNS-NE  8Hartman, James M--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE  8Cardoso, Will S1 19.43

NSSC-NE  8Chun, Keanu M2 24.65

LIFE-NE  7Lu, Jayden3 28.52

NSSC-NE  7Tucker, Bennett A4 41.93

 
Boys 9-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Drew M1 5:25.48

29.27 32.30 32.9232.35

32.87 33.08 33.51 33.24

33.38 32.56

UN-LT-NE 11Xu, Eric Z2 6:10.20

33.75 37.00 37.8537.52

38.13 37.81 38.13 37.21

36.88 35.92

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F3 6:47.05

35.08 39.51 41.2040.62

41.17 42.31 43.08 41.18

41.42 41.48

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y4 6:50.84

35.70 41.02 42.1042.22

42.09 42.36 42.70 42.19

40.79 39.67

NSSC-NE 12Tucker, Nolan R5 7:07.50

32.44 36.81 40.8839.35

41.02 39.16 40.79 41.29

39.38 1:16.38

NSSC-NE 12McCann, Jack J6 7:17.68

34.96 40.54 43.691:28.46

44.58 42.61 44.08 41.84

38.12 18.80

LIFE-NE 10Gal, Eilon A7 7:23.82

43.93 46.05 45.951:33.20

44.62 44.27 44.12 43.32

38.39

LIFE-NE  9Bhimavarapu, Nihan8 7:36.52

42.61 46.59 46.9447.88

45.74 45.71 45.87 45.37

45.77 44.04

 
Boys 9-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T1 6:40.11

34.90 39.92 41.7940.41

42.21 42.31 41.43 39.69

39.56 37.89

LIFE-NE 12Nakul, Aarit2 6:48.08

41.7441.41

41.23 41.86

41.95 40.74

NSSC-NE 11McLlarky, Spencer M3 6:50.96

37.36 41.06 43.4642.87

41.79 41.89 41.84 41.77

41.13 37.79
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2024 NE NSSC May Specialty at SJP/Brandeis - 5/4/2024 to 5/5/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0504NSSC

Results
(Boys 9-12 500 Yard Free)

LIFE-NE  9Soucia, Camden4 7:29.10

40.08 44.33 45.6945.57

46.01 46.04 48.43 46.70

42.52 43.73

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Drew M1 2:22.31

33.33 36.01 36.3536.62

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T2 2:41.50

38.39 42.17 38.4342.51

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J3 2:43.56

39.37 42.89 37.8943.41

NSSC-NE 11McLlarky, Spencer M4 2:50.42

40.45 40.79

LIFE-NE  9Soucia, Camden5 2:53.48

40.73 44.77 41.6146.37

WCP-NE 11Galalis, Andrew6 3:01.59

NSSC-NE 10Scott, Miles W7 4:01.49

56.73

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T1 3:01.26

38.07 47.60 46.8448.75

UN-BS-NE 10Silva, Sebastian2 3:23.66

45.42 53.08 52.4352.73

LIFE-NE 10Kumar, Krishang3 3:24.23

47.11 50.77 52.3254.03

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J4 3:34.48

51.27 54.58 53.5255.11

NSSC-NE 11McLlarky, Spencer M5 3:35.13

48.82 58.28 52.1655.87

NSSC-NE 11Chen, Jiayin--- DQ

48.06 56.48 55.1956.29

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-LT-NE 11Xu, Eric Z1 2:34.77

33.31 39.38 41.5940.49

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, West M2 2:59.29

40.64 46.40 44.3147.94

LIFE-NE 10Gal, Eilon A3 3:21.20

45.62 48.95 53.7152.92

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE-NE 12Wamala, Brandon P1 26.74

NSSC-NE 12Tucker, Nolan R2 28.54

BYB-NE 12Dos Santos, Arthur A3 28.66

LIFE-NE 12Linden, Samuel E4 30.38

NSSC-NE 10Tucker, Micah J5 31.24

NSSC-NE 12McCann, Jack J6 31.60

YNS-NE 12Uluc, Alex P7 32.08

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F8 32.26

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y9 32.77

YNS-NE 12Giacalone, Anthony T10 32.87

WCP-NE 11Galalis, Andrew11 33.24

LIFE-NE 10Gal, Eilon A12 33.26

YNS-NE 11Montlack, Liam R13 33.50

YNS-NE 11Seymour, Taylor J14 33.86

KASC-NE 12Kliuchnyk, Daniel15 34.06

LIFE-NE  9Bhimavarapu, Nihan16 34.50

YNS-NE 11Nolan, Connor A17 34.55

YNS-NE 11Volkov, Vlad18 34.77

NSSC-NE 11Liu, Ryan M19 34.92

BYB-NE 12Klee, Sam D20 35.65

KASC-NE 11Weeraratne, Ruhane B21 36.10

BYB-NE  9Bui, Ethan P22 36.34

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G23 36.89

YNS-NE 11Lyons, Eddie J24 36.91

BYB-NE 10Conroy, Martin W25 36.96

YNS-NE 10Uluc, Ben C26 37.38

BYB-NE  8Cardoso, Will S27 39.17

BYB-NE 10Favre, Benjamin W28 39.55

LIFE-NE 10Seethala, Aadhi29 39.64

YNS-NE  9Khirallah, Dez W30 39.90

YNS-NE 11Makin, Oliver M31 39.98

BYB-NE 12Fitzgerald, Ray S32 40.02

NSSC-NE 10Raslavicus, Henry B33 40.99

NSSC-NE  8Chun, Keanu M34 41.56

YNS-NE 10Lopes, Isaiah L35 42.09

LIFE-NE 10Min, Ziyou36 42.12

LIFE-NE 12Ramesh, Neel37 42.52

YNS-NE 11Santos, Carlos J38 42.54

NSSC-NE 12Buendia, Marcelo S39 42.90

WCP-NE  7Bandesha, Ajit40 43.13

NSSC-NE 10Han, Abel B41 43.34

KASC-NE  8Mindlin, Sam E42 43.68

NSSC-NE 11Epperson, Emmett T43 43.79

LIFE-NE  9Kim, Rayne44 44.09

NSSC-NE  8Wang, Ethan45 44.60

LIFE-NE  9Laham, Ethan46 45.06

YNS-NE 11Russo, Jake R47 47.64

NSSC-NE  7Tucker, Bennett A48 50.32

KASC-NE  8Yeret, Uri49 51.56

YNS-NE 10Neil, Malakai50 51.72

NSSC-NE  9Huber, Ethan H51 52.90

LIFE-NE  7Murphy, Caelan52 53.64

LIFE-NE  7Lu, Jayden53 54.32

NSSC-NE  9Kalkoti, Amay H54 54.55

YNS-NE  9Williams, Lucas G55 55.14

KASC-NE  8Nikitin, Matthew56 56.62

YNS-NE  7McDonnell, Hugh T57 57.02

YNS-NE  8Hartman, James M58 57.64

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Bousekhane, Yusuf N1 58.13

28.70 29.43

UN-NE-NE 12Wamala, Brandon P2 58.92

28.38 30.54

NSSC-NE 12Tucker, Nolan R3 1:04.46

10.12 54.34

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, West M4 1:07.91

32.62 35.29

YNS-NE 11Dick, Jameson E5 1:08.54

31.88 36.66

LIFE-NE 12Linden, Samuel E6 1:09.23

32.90 36.33

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y7 1:11.64

34.18 37.46

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F8 1:11.94

33.71 38.23

NSSC-NE 12McCann, Jack J9 1:13.06

34.68 38.38

NSSC-NE 10Tucker, Micah J10 1:14.69

35.12 39.57

YNS-NE 11Seymour, Taylor J11 1:15.44

35.25 40.19

YNS-NE 12Giacalone, Anthony T12 1:15.63

35.43 40.20

YNS-NE 11Nolan, Connor A13 1:19.75

38.17 41.58

NSSC-NE 11Liu, Ryan M14 1:20.18

38.07 42.11

YNS-NE 11Volkov, Vlad15 1:20.49

37.14 43.35

YNS-NE 11Lyons, Eddie J16 1:20.72

36.92 43.80

KASC-NE 11Weeraratne, Ruhane B17 1:20.91

36.75 44.16

YNS-NE 11Montlack, Liam R18 1:23.60

39.87 43.73

KASC-NE 12Kliuchnyk, Daniel19 1:24.93

40.04 44.89

BYB-NE 10Favre, Benjamin W20 1:27.48

41.19 46.29

YNS-NE  9Khirallah, Dez W21 1:27.50

LIFE-NE 10Seethala, Aadhi22 1:28.39

40.83 47.56

LIFE-NE 10Min, Ziyou23 1:29.85

44.44 45.41

BYB-NE  8Cardoso, Will S24 1:30.59

43.42 47.17

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G25 1:32.36

39.56 52.80

YNS-NE 10Uluc, Ben C26 1:32.84

45.03 47.81

WCP-NE  7Bandesha, Ajit27 1:33.14

45.28 47.86

YNS-NE  9Russo, Maximus (Max) A28 1:33.32

45.49 47.83

NSSC-NE  8Chun, Keanu M29 1:33.95

43.65 50.30

BYB-NE 10Conroy, Martin W30 1:33.99

YNS-NE 11Makin, Oliver M31 1:36.09

43.02 53.07
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2024 NE NSSC May Specialty at SJP/Brandeis - 5/4/2024 to 5/5/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0504NSSC

Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free)

BYB-NE 12Fitzgerald, Ray S32 1:38.41

46.22 52.19

YNS-NE 11Santos, Carlos J33 1:38.72

42.15 56.57

LIFE-NE  9Kim, Rayne34 1:39.04

46.33 52.71

YNS-NE 11Russo, Jake R35 1:42.55

48.38 54.17

YNS-NE 10Lopes, Isaiah L36 1:43.31

46.76 56.55

LIFE-NE 12Ramesh, Neel37 1:43.43

45.40 58.03

KASC-NE  8Mindlin, Sam E38 1:46.51

48.54 57.97

NSSC-NE 11Epperson, Emmett T39 1:47.00

50.75 56.25

LIFE-NE  9Laham, Ethan40 1:47.50

50.36 57.14

NSSC-NE 12Buendia, Marcelo S41 1:51.78

54.06 57.72

KASC-NE  8Yeret, Uri42 1:55.01

YNS-NE 10Neil, Malakai43 1:56.07

57.41 58.66

NSSC-NE  9Huber, Ethan H44 2:00.12

YNS-NE  9Williams, Lucas G45 2:09.48

NSSC-NE  9Kalkoti, Amay H46 2:10.59

KASC-NE  8Nikitin, Matthew47 2:15.00

1:04.54 1:10.46

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Drew M1 2:05.93

28.16 31.66 33.0733.04

UN-NE-NE 12Wamala, Brandon P2 2:16.53

29.25 34.80 35.6236.86

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J3 2:36.40

35.88 39.60 39.3141.61

LIFE-NE 12Linden, Samuel E4 2:38.36

36.63 41.29 40.7139.73

LIFE-NE 10Gal, Eilon A5 2:38.43

36.52 40.47 39.3842.06

NSSC-NE 11Zhu, Michael C6 2:49.77

39.09 43.60 42.2744.81

UN-BS-NE 11Chinault, Henry7 2:50.59

35.48 44.73 1:30.38

LIFE-NE 11Vieira, Cristian8 3:03.69

38.03 50.25

YNS-NE 11Nolan, Connor A9 3:04.29

41.52 47.36 1:35.41

YNS-NE 11Seymour, Taylor J10 3:04.48

40.14 43.99 48.1852.17

NSSC-NE 11Lamichhane, Abhiru11 3:04.75

41.09 47.50 1:36.16

UN-BS-NE  9Gomez, Leonardo12 3:07.42

42.17 47.64 46.2051.41

NSSC-NE 11Radosevich, Luka M13 3:09.54

40.22 47.63 52.3649.33

LIFE-NE 10Min, Ziyou14 3:18.06

47.62 50.69 48.9850.77

NSSC-NE 10Scott, Miles W15 3:28.91

52.78

NSSC-NE 10Bellamkonda, Arnav16 3:43.48

40.23 3:03.25

UN-BS-NE  9Mullally, Lukas17 3:46.75

40.23 1:02.33 2:04.19

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-LT-NE 11Xu, Eric Z1 32.95

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T2 33.11

LIFE-NE  9Soucia, Camden3 35.65

NSSC-NE 11McLlarky, Spencer M4 36.56

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J5 36.70

LIFE-NE 10Kumar, Krishang6 38.33

LIFE-NE 12Nakul, Aarit7 39.65

UN-BS-NE 10Silva, Sebastian8 39.77

NSSC-NE 11Zhu, Michael C9 40.00

KASC-NE 12Kliuchnyk, Daniel10 41.43

YNS-NE 12Giacalone, Anthony T11 41.72

YNS-NE 11Seymour, Taylor J12 41.97

NSSC-NE 11Chen, Jiayin13 42.94

YNS-NE 11Lyons, Eddie J14 43.67

UN-BS-NE 11Chinault, Henry15 44.00

YNS-NE 11Nolan, Connor A16 45.75

YNS-NE  9Russo, Maximus (Max) A17 46.13

LIFE-NE 11Vieira, Cristian18 46.56

NSSC-NE 11Radosevich, Luka M19 46.69

NSSC-NE 10Scott, Miles W20 46.95

NSSC-NE 11Lamichhane, Abhiru21 48.02

NSSC-NE 10Bellamkonda, Arnav22 48.95

NSSC-NE 12Lawler, Aidan T23 50.10

LIFE-NE 10Min, Ziyou24 50.38

NSSC-NE  9Huber, Ethan H25 51.51

YNS-NE  8Hartman, James M26 51.57

NSSC-NE 10Han, Abel B27 51.58

UN-BS-NE 12Lam, Rhys28 52.06

NSSC-NE 10Mihai, Luca29 53.88

YNS-NE 11Russo, Jake R30 56.49

UN-BS-NE 10Belagodu, Siddu31 59.02

UN-BS-NE  8Bozkaya, Eren32 59.28

UN-BS-NE 11Tse, Tyler--- X40.66

NSSC-NE 11Camelio, Gabriel H--- DQ

LIFE-NE 12Ramesh, Neel--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE-NE 12Wamala, Brandon P1 1:08.66

32.77 35.89

KASC-NE  8Mindlin, Sam E2 1:45.90

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  8Wang, Ethan1 56.80

KASC-NE  8Mindlin, Sam E2 56.92

KASC-NE  8Nikitin, Matthew3 1:04.13

KASC-NE  8Yeret, Uri4 1:09.89

WCP-NE  7Bandesha, Ajit5 1:10.66

YNS-NE  8Hartman, James M6 1:15.73

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE-NE 12Wamala, Brandon P1 1:18.22

37.05 41.17

BYB-NE 12Bousekhane, Yusuf N2 1:18.47

37.22 41.25

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Drew M3 1:20.65

38.13 42.52

NSSC-NE 12McCann, Jack J4 1:27.49

40.97 46.52

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, West M5 1:28.24

43.24 45.00

NSSC-NE 12Tucker, Nolan R6 1:28.47

42.02 46.45

LIFE-NE 12Linden, Samuel E7 1:31.22

43.99 47.23

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y8 1:31.81

44.24 47.57

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F9 1:36.17

44.72 51.45

YNS-NE 11Lyons, Eddie J10 1:38.29

46.18 52.11

NSSC-NE 10Tucker, Micah J11 1:39.20

45.49 53.71

NSSC-NE 11Liu, Ryan M12 1:40.03

47.50 52.53

YNS-NE 11Dick, Jameson E13 1:40.40

46.53 53.87

NSSC-NE 12Buendia, Marcelo S14 1:44.63

51.87 52.76

YNS-NE 12Uluc, Alex P15 1:45.75

50.30 55.45

YNS-NE 11Montlack, Liam R16 1:46.57

49.09 57.48

WCP-NE 11Galalis, Andrew17 1:47.78

50.14 57.64

BYB-NE 12Fitzgerald, Ray S18 1:47.95

52.92 55.03

BYB-NE  9Bui, Ethan P19 1:48.64

50.79 57.85

BYB-NE 12Klee, Sam D20 1:52.34

54.46 57.88

YNS-NE 11Nolan, Connor A21 1:55.93

53.43 1:02.50

BYB-NE 10Favre, Benjamin W22 1:56.06

54.55 1:01.51
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2024 NE NSSC May Specialty at SJP/Brandeis - 5/4/2024 to 5/5/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0504NSSC

Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast)

NSSC-NE 11Epperson, Emmett T23 1:57.05

56.44 1:00.61

LIFE-NE 12Ramesh, Neel24 2:00.70

56.29 1:04.41

NSSC-NE 10Raslavicus, Henry B25 2:03.16

59.39 1:03.77

LIFE-NE  9Laham, Ethan26 2:05.30

59.09 1:06.21

NSSC-NE 10Han, Abel B27 2:06.69

YNS-NE  9Khirallah, Dez W28 2:07.29

1:02.92 1:04.37

YNS-NE 10Lopes, Isaiah L29 2:09.07

1:01.48 1:07.59

BYB-NE 10Conroy, Martin W30 2:18.31

1:00.71 1:17.60

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G31 2:21.60

1:04.41 1:17.19

NSSC-NE  9Kalkoti, Amay H32 2:28.34

1:12.36 1:15.98

YNS-NE 10Neil, Malakai33 2:43.31

1:18.39 1:24.92

LIFE-NE 10Min, Ziyou--- DQ

YNS-NE 11Makin, Oliver M--- DQ

1:07.34 1:18.32

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE-NE 12Wamala, Brandon P1 28.72

UN-LT-NE 11Xu, Eric Z2 31.08

UN-BS-NE 11Tse, Tyler3 35.24

NSSC-NE 11Zhu, Michael C4 37.81

UN-BS-NE 10Silva, Sebastian5 40.33

LIFE-NE 12Linden, Samuel E6 40.44

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J7 41.06

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J8 41.36

UN-BS-NE 11Chinault, Henry9 41.69

YNS-NE 12Giacalone, Anthony T10 41.89

WCP-NE 11Galalis, Andrew11 42.23

KASC-NE 12Kliuchnyk, Daniel12 42.82

YNS-NE 11Lyons, Eddie J13 44.90

NSSC-NE 11Chen, Jiayin14 45.00

YNS-NE 11Seymour, Taylor J15 47.15

YNS-NE 11Nolan, Connor A16 47.43

NSSC-NE 11Lamichhane, Abhiru17 47.72

UN-BS-NE 12Lam, Rhys18 50.41

YNS-NE  9Russo, Maximus (Max) A19 50.59

NSSC-NE 11Radosevich, Luka M20 51.32

NSSC-NE 10Mihai, Luca21 55.67

NSSC-NE 10Bellamkonda, Arnav22 56.63

UN-BS-NE  9Mullally, Lukas23 1:04.71

NSSC-NE 12Lawler, Aidan T24 1:05.98

YNS-NE 11Russo, Jake R25 1:06.01

LIFE-NE 12Ramesh, Neel--- DQ

LIFE-NE  7Lu, Jayden--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Camelio, Gabriel H--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE-NE 12Wamala, Brandon P1 1:03.60

29.05 34.55

UN-LT-NE 11Xu, Eric Z2 1:07.43

31.92 35.51

LIFE-NE 12Nakul, Aarit3 1:29.64

39.97 49.67

NSSC-NE 11Zhu, Michael C4 1:33.05

41.89 51.16

LIFE-NE 10Gal, Eilon A5 1:33.32

44.66 48.66

YNS-NE 11Lyons, Eddie J6 1:40.94

48.52 52.42

NSSC-NE 10Han, Abel B7 2:39.57

1:07.99 1:31.58

UN-BS-NE 11Tse, Tyler--- X1:27.41

37.13 50.28

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J--- DQ

48.39 54.32

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE-NE 12Wamala, Brandon P1 1:09.03

31.29 37.74

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Drew M2 1:09.54

33.08 36.46

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T3 1:12.63

33.18 39.45

LIFE-NE 12Linden, Samuel E4 1:22.32

38.51 43.81

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J5 1:24.71

39.71 45.00

NSSC-NE 11Chen, Jiayin6 1:28.60

41.55 47.05

YNS-NE 12Giacalone, Anthony T7 1:28.84

43.38 45.46

KASC-NE 12Kliuchnyk, Daniel8 1:29.24

42.74 46.50

LIFE-NE 10Gal, Eilon A9 1:30.45

42.10 48.35

WCP-NE 11Galalis, Andrew10 1:31.89

41.14 50.75

LIFE-NE 11Vieira, Cristian11 1:36.77

43.60 53.17

NSSC-NE 11Radosevich, Luka M12 1:43.98

49.65 54.33

LIFE-NE 10Min, Ziyou13 1:45.30

51.20 54.10

YNS-NE  9Russo, Maximus (Max) A14 1:45.50

50.36 55.14

LIFE-NE 12Ramesh, Neel15 1:53.17

55.17 58.00

NSSC-NE 10Mihai, Luca16 1:53.90

54.16 59.74

NSSC-NE 10Scott, Miles W17 1:57.78

59.70 58.08

NSSC-NE 10Han, Abel B18 1:58.41

1:03.52 54.89

NSSC-NE 12Lawler, Aidan T19 1:59.26

1:01.90 57.36

YNS-NE 11Russo, Jake R20 1:59.35

1:00.42 58.93

UN-BS-NE  9Mullally, Lukas21 2:03.19

1:00.03 1:03.16

NSSC-NE 11Lamichhane, Abhiru--- DQ

48.98 47.21

NSSC-NE 11Camelio, Gabriel H--- DQ

1:07.26 1:10.69

UN-BS-NE 12Lam, Rhys--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Bellamkonda, Arnav--- DQ

52.63 1:00.64

UN-BS-NE 10Belagodu, Siddu--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Bousekhane, Yusuf N1 2:22.13

29.27 36.04 31.3545.47

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y2 2:56.68

41.10 45.59 39.4350.56

NSSC-NE 10Tucker, Micah J3 2:59.26

37.58 46.63 39.0655.99

YNS-NE 11Dick, Jameson E4 3:05.76

41.03 47.31 38.4558.97

YNS-NE 12Uluc, Alex P5 3:07.00

43.46 48.13 39.1856.23

NSSC-NE 11Liu, Ryan M6 3:07.24

40.67 47.14 43.5555.88

YNS-NE 11Seymour, Taylor J7 3:10.35

46.34 46.82 40.2756.92

LIFE-NE  9Bhimavarapu, Nihan8 3:15.37

47.19 47.51 45.0855.59

BYB-NE 12Klee, Sam D9 3:15.62

47.98 43.66 43.871:00.11

KASC-NE 12Kliuchnyk, Daniel10 3:16.00

44.91 47.54 44.0959.46

WCP-NE 11Galalis, Andrew11 3:18.69

46.10 48.67 45.3358.59

KASC-NE 11Weeraratne, Ruhane B12 3:21.93

45.0954.45

BYB-NE  9Bui, Ethan P13 3:24.16

46.74 48.13 44.791:04.50

YNS-NE 10Uluc, Ben C14 3:35.44

49.79 53.60 48.501:03.55

NSSC-NE 12Buendia, Marcelo S--- DQ

55.3058.48

YNS-NE 11Volkov, Vlad--- DQ

46.26 51.72 45.361:04.47

BYB-NE 12Dos Santos, Arthur A--- DQ

33.54 40.06 37.6347.92
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2024 NE NSSC May Specialty at SJP/Brandeis - 5/4/2024 to 5/5/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0504NSSC

Results
 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Rosenthal, Owen L1 25.26

NSSC-NE 20Hyer, Austin J2 25.34

NSSC-NE 17Graham, Ryley T3 25.75

NSSC-NE 15Perkins, Jack M4 25.78

NSSC-NE 17Popiel, Alec E5 26.54

NSSC-NE 13Bessin, Archer S6 26.60

NSSC-NE 15Roberts, Rhys P7 26.77

LIFE-NE 14Brenneise, Lyle G8 26.95

NSSC-NE 16Kench, J.T. T9 26.97

UN-LT-NE 13Jen, Jayden10 27.31

NSSC-NE 17Popiel, Emerson J11 27.36

LIFE-NE 13Burke, Aiden M12 27.40

WCP-NE 14Alderman, Jackson13 27.86

WCP-NE 13Mould, Elias14 27.88

NSSC-NE 15Koleszar, Brendan J15 27.92

WCP-NE 14Jin, Cary16 28.13

WCP-NE 16Mould, Adam17 28.43

WCP-NE 14Alderman, Cooper18 29.00

UN-BS-NE 14Onstott, Tristan19 29.26

NSSC-NE 14Aloi, James S20 29.30

LIFE-NE 14Gelberg, Nicholas A21 29.49

NSSC-NE 14Chalamkuri, Nikhil22 31.05

NSSC-NE 16Tierney, Cole S23 31.18

NSSC-NE 14Chen, Idan S24 32.42

WCP-NE 13Chang, Benjamin25 32.85

NSSC-NE 14Michel, Grant P26 33.39

UN-BS-NE 16Johansson, Niklas27 33.75

NSSC-NE 13Aloi, Sean A28 34.89

YNS-NE 14Costa, Henry D29 37.05

NSSC-NE 13Majumdar, Rajdeep N30 40.70

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Rosenthal, Owen L1 54.49

26.54 27.95

NSSC-NE 20Hyer, Austin J2 55.13

27.28 27.85

NSSC-NE 15Perkins, Jack M3 55.81

27.10 28.71

NSSC-NE 13Dinovski, Simon M4 56.62

27.36 29.26

NSSC-NE 17Graham, Ryley T5 56.72

26.95 29.77

NSSC-NE 15Roberts, Rhys P6 57.04

27.49 29.55

NSSC-NE 17Popiel, Alec E7 57.19

26.99 30.20

UN-LT-NE 13Jen, Jayden8 57.93

27.45 30.48

LIFE-NE 14Brenneise, Lyle G9 58.02

28.01 30.01

NSSC-NE 17Popiel, Emerson J10 58.65

27.95 30.70

NSSC-NE 13Bessin, Archer S11 58.93

28.17 30.76

NSSC-NE 15Dinovski, Ethan J12 59.32

28.67 30.65

LIFE-NE 13Burke, Aiden M13 59.51

28.96 30.55

NSSC-NE 17Kheyfets, Anton S14 59.81

NSSC-NE 16Kench, J.T. T15 1:00.61

27.76 32.85

WCP-NE 14Alderman, Jackson16 1:01.26

NSSC-NE 15Koleszar, Brendan J17 1:01.88

29.38 32.50

NSSC-NE 14Aloi, James S18 1:02.44

30.51 31.93

WCP-NE 14Jin, Cary19 1:02.47

29.71 32.76

WCP-NE 13Mould, Elias20 1:02.61

30.00 32.61

WCP-NE 16Mould, Adam21 1:03.18

30.54 32.64

WCP-NE 14Alderman, Cooper22 1:05.19

31.42 33.77

LIFE-NE 14Gelberg, Nicholas A23 1:07.78

32.34 35.44

NSSC-NE 16Tierney, Cole S24 1:10.72

32.82 37.90

WCP-NE 13Chang, Benjamin25 1:13.53

NSSC-NE 14Michel, Grant P26 1:13.62

35.71 37.91

UN-BS-NE 16Johansson, Niklas27 1:13.73

35.56 38.17

NSSC-NE 14Chen, Idan S28 1:14.34

34.09 40.25

NSSC-NE 13Aloi, Sean A29 1:16.43

36.46 39.97

YNS-NE 14Costa, Henry D30 1:17.60

37.23 40.37

NSSC-NE 14Chalamkuri, Nikhil31 1:17.95

33.82 44.13

NSSC-NE 13Majumdar, Rajdeep N32 1:36.89

45.68 51.21

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Brenneise, Lyle G1 2:02.13

28.16 30.46 31.5931.92

NSSC-NE 14Tucker, Jonathan W2 2:02.99

27.99 31.22 31.2732.51

LIFE-NE 14Likhoded, Dennis3 2:06.69

28.63 32.09 32.7033.27

NSSC-NE 15Larsen, Finn P4 2:08.40

29.39 31.81 33.5333.67

UN-LT-NE 13Jen, Jayden5 2:09.26

29.34 33.13 32.7334.06

LIFE-NE 16Koutouvos, Alexis D6 2:09.75

30.00 32.89 33.0033.86

BYB-NE 15Savage, Declan F7 2:11.16

30.80 33.44 32.0334.89

WCP-NE 13Mould, Elias8 2:17.20

30.21 34.23 35.3837.38

NSSC-NE 14Bennett, Heath L9 2:17.44

31.50 33.92 35.4936.53

BYB-NE 16Cockrell, Thomas G10 2:17.77

29.97 33.77 37.5636.47

NSSC-NE 16Hyer, Declan N11 2:17.82

30.50 33.73 36.8436.75

NSSC-NE 14Comeau, Bodhi P12 2:18.25

32.22 35.36 32.0238.65

NSSC-NE 15Koleszar, Brendan J13 2:20.78

30.43 37.07 35.1438.14

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Calvin H14 2:21.94

31.35 35.80 37.3437.45

NSSC-NE 13Berrian, Luke M15 2:22.61

31.34 36.38 37.1937.70

NSSC-NE 14Reuter, Tyler A16 2:24.37

31.31 37.25 36.2939.52

BYB-NE 13Fitzgerald, Kai S17 2:34.26

34.03 38.31 40.9241.00

BYB-NE 15Cudia, Vijay P18 2:36.15

36.88 40.27 38.9740.03

NSSC-NE 13Felt, Elliot T19 2:36.89

34.71 39.82 40.5541.81

NSSC-NE 14Han, Lucas J20 2:38.36

33.81 38.57 41.8244.16

WCP-NE 13Chang, Benjamin21 2:40.65

35.32 41.10 1:24.23

YNS-NE 13Neil, Levi O22 2:41.64

37.85 38.75 1:26.00

NSSC-NE 15Aguirre-Majstoravich, Iko23 2:44.66

37.25 41.41 41.4944.51

NSSC-NE 13Lindsay, Griffin T24 2:48.20

36.52 42.69 43.5845.41

NSSC-NE 15Medeiros, Caden J25 2:55.71

36.63 43.22 48.5247.34

NSSC-NE 13Stoyadinov, Daniel I--- 2:48.65

52.70 56.68 59.46

 
Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 17Bertone, Leo V1 5:29.04

31.03 33.67 34.2533.64

33.88 33.87 33.08 32.70

32.48 30.44

NSSC-NE 14Tucker, Jonathan W2 5:37.52

29.55 34.61 34.1234.59

34.16 33.97 33.85 34.71

34.77 33.19

LIFE-NE 16Koutouvos, Alexis D3 5:49.57

31.66 34.54 35.7634.51

35.25 35.82 36.07 35.89

36.30 33.77
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2024 NE NSSC May Specialty at SJP/Brandeis - 5/4/2024 to 5/5/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0504NSSC

Results
(Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free)

LIFE-NE 14Likhoded, Dennis4 5:50.21

29.79 34.70 35.3034.87

36.45 36.10 36.70 36.92

36.12 33.26

NSSC-NE 14Reuter, Tyler A5 6:25.93

33.15 39.02 40.2140.21

39.90 40.97 39.35 40.59

39.92 32.61

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Calvin H6 6:25.96

33.65 39.35 38.9339.22

39.96 39.33 39.61 39.48

39.41 37.02

NSSC-NE 13Berrian, Luke M7 6:33.93

34.76 38.87 40.8241.02

41.07 40.71 41.39 40.71

40.39 34.19

NSSC-NE 16Hyer, Declan N8 6:34.25

35.29 38.30 41.6139.61

40.84 40.80 41.04 40.94

39.94 35.88

KASC-NE 13Fudim, Eran9 6:40.11

31.92 36.79 40.6139.37

41.87 41.32 41.67 42.21

43.17 41.18

NSSC-NE 13Felt, Elliot T10 7:00.92

36.96 42.73 43.3245.18

41.68 41.79 43.61 43.60

42.29 39.76

NSSC-NE 14Han, Lucas J--- DQ

37.00 42.74 45.2545.11

45.26 46.06 46.56 45.91

50.29 41.39

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Perkins, Jack M1 1:04.89

31.48 33.41

UN-LT-NE 13Jen, Jayden2 1:05.56

31.93 33.63

NSSC-NE 15Dinovski, Ethan J3 1:06.86

33.08 33.78

NSSC-NE 13Dinovski, Simon M4 1:06.87

32.79 34.08

NSSC-NE 17Graham, Ryley T5 1:08.58

33.36 35.22

NSSC-NE 17Kheyfets, Anton S6 1:08.68

1:08.68

NSSC-NE 15Roberts, Rhys P7 1:08.75

1:08.75

NSSC-NE 17Popiel, Alec E8 1:09.81

34.13 35.68

NSSC-NE 17Popiel, Emerson J9 1:11.11

34.73 36.38

NSSC-NE 13Bessin, Archer S10 1:11.12

33.58 37.54

NSSC-NE 16Kench, J.T. T11 1:11.84

34.95 36.89

WCP-NE 14Alderman, Jackson12 1:14.84

NSSC-NE 14Aloi, James S13 1:15.43

NSSC-NE 15Koleszar, Brendan J14 1:16.76

37.76 39.00

WCP-NE 14Jin, Cary15 1:18.19

37.66 40.53

UN-BS-NE 14Onstott, Tristan16 1:21.41

39.65 41.76

NSSC-NE 13Aloi, Sean A17 1:27.35

42.04 45.31

NSSC-NE 14Chen, Idan S18 1:28.29

42.60 45.69

NSSC-NE 16Tierney, Cole S19 1:31.43

43.31 48.12

NSSC-NE 14Michel, Grant P20 1:31.92

45.51 46.41

UN-BS-NE 16Johansson, Niklas21 1:34.91

46.16 48.75

NSSC-NE 14Chalamkuri, Nikhil22 1:37.67

45.58 52.09

NSSC-NE 13Majumdar, Rajdeep N23 1:56.61

58.41 58.20

YNS-NE 14Costa, Henry D24 1:58.60

56.79 1:01.81

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 17Bertone, Leo V1 2:19.27

34.03 35.42 34.1335.69

UN-LT-NE 13Jen, Jayden2 2:20.69

34.61 36.67 33.6135.80

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Calvin H3 2:36.25

37.18 39.51 39.5040.06

NSSC-NE 14Reuter, Tyler A4 2:38.09

37.90 40.68 39.0540.46

NSSC-NE 13Berrian, Luke M5 2:41.74

38.80 41.65 39.3041.99

BYB-NE 13Hahesy, Charlie C6 2:44.22

38.41 41.48 43.9540.38

NSSC-NE 15Koleszar, Brendan J7 2:44.30

37.77 43.11 39.4443.98

YNS-NE 13Neil, Levi O8 3:02.66

1:31.99

NSSC-NE 13Stoyadinov, Daniel I--- DQ

54.37 59.96 55.7856.86

NSSC-NE 15Larsen, Finn P--- DQ

34.51 37.38 36.1738.57

NSSC-NE 14Comeau, Bodhi P--- DQ

38.55 40.93 40.4443.74

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Tucker, Jonathan W1 1:15.05

34.75 40.30

WCP-NE 13Mould, Elias2 1:16.46

37.49 38.97

KASC-NE 13Fudim, Eran3 1:16.67

35.46 41.21

NSSC-NE 13Berrian, Luke M4 1:16.90

36.41 40.49

NSSC-NE 16Hyer, Declan N5 1:16.91

36.48 40.43

BYB-NE 16Cockrell, Thomas G6 1:20.37

37.89 42.48

LIFE-NE 13Burke, Aiden M7 1:20.64

37.65 42.99

WCP-NE 16Mould, Adam8 1:21.77

37.25 44.52

WCP-NE 13Chang, Benjamin9 1:25.63

40.97 44.66

NSSC-NE 14Comeau, Bodhi P10 1:26.29

40.84 45.45

BYB-NE 15Savage, Declan F11 1:26.51

40.20 46.31

BYB-NE 13Hahesy, Charlie C12 1:28.50

42.15 46.35

NSSC-NE 14Bennett, Heath L13 1:29.06

41.73 47.33

BYB-NE 15Cudia, Vijay P14 1:29.13

42.13 47.00

BYB-NE 13Fitzgerald, Kai S15 1:29.57

42.33 47.24

NSSC-NE 13Felt, Elliot T16 1:33.30

45.99 47.31

NSSC-NE 15Koleszar, Brendan J17 1:33.58

44.69 48.89

NSSC-NE 14Han, Lucas J18 1:37.24

44.47 52.77

NSSC-NE 15Aguirre-Majstoravich, Iko19 1:39.35

NSSC-NE 13Lindsay, Griffin T20 1:42.36

48.62 53.74

NSSC-NE 13Stoyadinov, Daniel I--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Rosenthal, Owen L1 2:25.74

33.56 36.71 37.7437.73

NSSC-NE 20Hyer, Austin J2 2:37.81

34.52 38.99 42.6841.62

NSSC-NE 17Popiel, Alec E3 2:49.48

37.51 44.23 42.9044.84

NSSC-NE 17Popiel, Emerson J4 2:49.49

38.19 42.85 44.0544.40

WCP-NE 13Mould, Elias5 2:51.51

37.74 44.34 43.7645.67

WCP-NE 14Jin, Cary6 2:53.40

39.24 46.32 40.5747.27

WCP-NE 14Alderman, Cooper7 2:59.37

39.45 45.37 47.5047.05

WCP-NE 13Chang, Benjamin8 3:06.12

42.15 47.08 1:36.89
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(Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast)

UN-BS-NE 14Onstott, Tristan9 3:07.29

41.75 47.07 48.1650.31

NSSC-NE 14Chen, Idan S10 3:18.28

45.60 49.60 50.2452.84

LIFE-NE 14Gelberg, Nicholas A--- DQ

42.20 45.98 50.4550.12

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Tucker, Jonathan W1 1:03.89

28.84 35.05

LIFE-NE 14Brenneise, Lyle G2 1:04.38

29.78 34.60

BYB-NE 15Savage, Declan F3 1:09.21

32.50 36.71

NSSC-NE 15Larsen, Finn P4 1:10.63

32.55 38.08

NSSC-NE 14Reuter, Tyler A5 1:13.94

35.34 38.60

NSSC-NE 14Bennett, Heath L6 1:14.31

34.13 40.18

KASC-NE 13Fudim, Eran7 1:16.99

33.68 43.31

NSSC-NE 14Comeau, Bodhi P8 1:18.71

35.89 42.82

WCP-NE 16Mould, Adam9 1:25.13

36.50 48.63

BYB-NE 15Cudia, Vijay P10 1:30.64

41.33 49.31

NSSC-NE 14Han, Lucas J11 1:31.87

39.05 52.82

NSSC-NE 13Felt, Elliot T12 1:38.03

43.96 54.07

NSSC-NE 13Lindsay, Griffin T13 1:44.58

48.34 56.24

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Brenneise, Lyle G1 2:24.47

31.93 36.58 38.7737.19

NSSC-NE 13Dinovski, Simon M2 2:28.37

32.35 37.33 38.5740.12

NSSC-NE 16Rosenthal, Owen L3 2:31.12

33.86 37.85 39.5839.83

NSSC-NE 17Graham, Ryley T4 2:32.59

33.20 36.91 40.4242.06

NSSC-NE 15Dinovski, Ethan J5 2:34.83

33.68 39.43 40.5541.17

NSSC-NE 15Roberts, Rhys P6 2:45.32

34.91 40.93 45.8143.67

LIFE-NE 13Burke, Aiden M7 2:49.28

35.06 42.82 46.1845.22

NSSC-NE 13Bessin, Archer S8 2:52.88

35.15 43.40 46.2048.13

NSSC-NE 17Kheyfets, Anton S9 2:53.13

36.28 42.19 47.8746.79

NSSC-NE 15Koleszar, Brendan J10 3:03.50

41.52 47.69 46.3747.92

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 17Bertone, Leo V1 2:19.62

29.10 36.59 31.3342.60

LIFE-NE 14Brenneise, Lyle G2 2:28.54

31.70 37.89 32.6146.34

LIFE-NE 13Burke, Aiden M3 2:32.54

32.35 40.70 34.3245.17

LIFE-NE 14Likhoded, Dennis4 2:34.42

36.30 42.49 33.0242.61

LIFE-NE 16Koutouvos, Alexis D5 2:35.53

34.18 39.50 33.1448.71

NSSC-NE 14Bennett, Heath L6 2:38.32

33.43 41.12 35.3548.42

BYB-NE 16Cockrell, Thomas G7 2:40.89

35.79 40.40 38.3346.37

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Calvin H8 2:42.68

34.54 41.76 37.0749.31

BYB-NE 13Hahesy, Charlie C9 2:42.92

35.04 40.32 37.9149.65

NSSC-NE 15Koleszar, Brendan J10 2:43.96

36.52 42.42 32.8652.16

NSSC-NE 14Comeau, Bodhi P11 2:44.04

35.79 41.83 35.7650.66

BYB-NE 13Fitzgerald, Kai S12 2:53.31

38.94 41.55 40.9951.83

YNS-NE 13Neil, Levi O13 3:00.55

38.59 39.52

WCP-NE 13Chang, Benjamin14 3:04.97

46.31 51.02 38.2649.38

NSSC-NE 13Lindsay, Griffin T15 3:20.33

46.02 52.42 43.0058.89

NSSC-NE 15Medeiros, Caden J16 3:26.86

45.88 56.14 48.1856.66

NSSC-NE 14Reuter, Tyler A--- DQ

34.85 41.57 35.0751.49

 
Boys 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Rosenthal, Owen L1 4:54.63

32.47 37.00 38.7340.53

39.39 39.79 34.22 32.50

NSSC-NE 15Perkins, Jack M2 5:08.30

32.93 38.40 38.6340.39

45.70 45.24 33.66 33.35

NSSC-NE 15Dinovski, Ethan J3 5:12.60

34.14 40.12 39.1738.55

45.35 45.26 36.06 33.95

NSSC-NE 13Dinovski, Simon M4 5:13.95

32.63 37.37 38.5139.53

49.79 46.60 36.25 33.27

NSSC-NE 17Popiel, Emerson J5 5:14.93

33.41 39.38 39.3740.45

45.40 45.24 35.88 35.80

NSSC-NE 17Popiel, Alec E6 5:27.44

32.97 40.81 40.9742.98

48.43 47.60 37.64 36.04

NSSC-NE 14Aloi, James S7 5:37.08

35.99 42.62 48.531:28.72

48.57 36.22

NSSC-NE 14Chen, Idan S8 6:37.83

41.73 48.00 50.1551.23

54.56 56.27 48.42 47.47


